REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLERS
FEATURES
• THERMOSTAT
• 1 INPUT
• UP TO 2 OUTPUTS
TLZ12P
DISPLAY TLZ12P
Single 4 red or blue digit, h 12 mm

Conformity  Directive CEE EMC 2004/108/CE (EN 61326), Directive CEE BT 2006/95/CE (EN 61010-1)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
TLZ12P
TLZ12P CODE
POWER SUPPLY
12 Vac/Vdc F
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac H
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 16A-AC1 S
Relay SPST NO-16A-AC1 R
OUT 2
Relay R
Not available -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
INPUT
PT1000 or NTC P
TLZ12P
DIMENSIONS